
Dir Sir or Madam,

The sensor group Inelta Sensorsysteme GmbH & Co. KG and PIL 

Sensoren GmbH has been developing, producing and selling 

high-precision quality sensors in standard and application-speci-

fic customized designs for three decades. As an OEM, we also 

supply well-known sensor suppliers worldwide. Our product 

range includes sensors for displacement and length measurement, 

position sensors, load cells, force transducers, signal amplifiers 

and Ultrasonic sensors. Inclinometers and pressure switches are 

also part of our competence. We are also able to supply individu-

ally adapted sensors and assemblies in small and medium quanti-

ties at any time on the basis of our wide range of standard series.  

Your contact persons
 at Inelta & PIL 

Inelta Sensorsysteme GmbH & Co. KG  

Ludwig-Bölkow-Allee 22, D-82024 Taufkirchen / www.inelta.de / mailbox@inelta.de / Tel.: 089 452245-0 / Fax: 089 - 452245 - 244

PIL Sensoren GmbH Hainstraße 50, 63526 Erlensee / www.pil.de / info@pil.de / Tel.: 06183 - 91 09-0 / Fax: 06183 - 91 09 - 80

Technical sales force:
Dipl.- Ing.  Ralf Buskies 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 267 
Fax +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 244 
ralf.buskies@inelta.de
rbuskies@pil.de

Your contact persons for sales:

Inside sales:
Dipl.- Ing. Sybille Schubert 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 - 45 22 45-260 
Fax  +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 244 
sybille.schubert@inelta.de
sschubert@pil.de

LVDT Force sensors Signal conditioner Ultrasonic sensors Inclinometers

With two development and production sites in Germany and the 

production company Vypro s.r.o. in Slovakia, we guarantee our 

customers high flexibility and reliability in covering their specific 

requirements.

Our specialists will be happy to assist you using the contact details 

below. Contact your technical sales department and we will find 

a solution for your special needs.

Yours sincerely

Dr. Jochen Heimann  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Germany North:
Zip code area: 0-5, 95; 96; 98; 99

Germany South:                                         
Zip code area: 6-8; 55; 90-94; 97

Technical sales force:
Dipl.-Wirt.-Ing. Hans-Christian Pilder 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 - 45 22 45 - 265
Fax +49 (0) 89 - 45 22 45 - 244 
hans-christian.pilder@inelta.de
hpilder@pil.de

International distribution: 

Manager Export & Distribution:
Alexander Hauf 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 269
Fax +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 244 
export@inelta.de
export@pil.de

Inside sales:
Pia Kretschmer 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 264
Fax +49 (0) 89 45 22 45 - 244 
pia.kretschmer@inelta.de
pkretschmer@pil.de

Pressure switches


